IV CORRIDA DO FOGO

Relatério Faixa Etaria - 10K GERAL - Masculino

Descrigcdo Faixa

Masculino de 40 até 49 anos

o o~ WN

10
11
12

13

Coloc. Num.

44
94
29
46
16
23
90
36
a7
13
40
17

84

Nome

FRANK GUIVARA

ALBERTO LUIS FERREIRA
EUDAZIO LIMA MORAES MORAES
JAIRO MACIEL MACIEL
CLAUDEIR ALEXANDRE DA SILVA
EDUARDO OLIVEIRA

WATORI LOUREIRO

FRANCISCO SILVA COSTA
JOAQUIM OLIVEIRA

CARLOS ALEXANDRE SILVA GOMES
GILVAN MORAIS

CLAUDEMIR DAMASCENO

SIDNEY DA COSTA SOUZA

Relatério emitido em 17/12/2018 as 08:44:21
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Equipe

COMPLETO
ECONOMICO
COMPLETO
ECONOMICO
COMPLETO
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Tempo

00:43:25
00:43:37
00:46:08
00:46:26
00:48:51
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00:50:24
00:50:27
00:53:11
00:57:46
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01:14:30



